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1.0

4.1

6.1

6.2

6.3

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.8

Motors and drive technology
Electrical drives (linear drives, servo drives)

Pneumatic drives

Control technology

Sensor technology

Machine vision
Cameras (2D, 3D)

Vision systems

Handling technology
Gripper
Handling systems

Robotics

Industrial software and communication
Data collection, preparation, processing
Engineering tools / project planning software

Simulation software

Machine parts, components, accessories
Tools (e.g. Compressing tools / preforming tools)
Conveyors, conveyor elements

Forming shoulders

Handles, feets

Pumps

Rollers (not engraved)

Switches

Others
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8.1
8.2
8.3

8.4

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4

9.5

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

10.6

10.7

Peripheral equipment
Cabinets and cabinet systems
Cooling units

Heaters

Compressors

Complete automation systems for
Packaging industry

Food processing and beverage industry
Confectionery and bakery industry
Pharmaceutical and cosmetics industry

Industrial and consumer goods industry

Components / auxiliary for packaging
Corrosion protecting materials

Inks

Lacquers

Adhesives

Sealing materials

Valves

Others




