Product categories components

Page 1 of 1 1.0



1	Motors and drive technology	8	Peripheral equipment
1.1	Electrical drives (linear drives, servo drives)	8.1	Cabinets and cabinet systems
1.2	Pneumatic drives	8.2	Cooling units
		8.3	Heaters
2	Control technology	8.4	Compressors
3	Sensor technology	9	Complete automation systems for
		9.1	Packaging industry
4	Machine vision	9.2	Food processing and beverage industry
4.1	Cameras (2D, 3D)	9.3	Confectionery and bakery industry
4.2	Vision systems	9.4	Pharmaceutical and cosmetics industry
		9.5	Industrial and consumer goods industry
5	Handling technology		
5.1	Gripper	10	Components / auxiliary for packaging
5.2	Handling systems	10.1	Corrosion protecting materials
5.3	Robotics	10.2	Inks
		10.3	Lacquers
6	Industrial software and communication	10.4	Adhesives
6.1	Data collection, preparation, processing	10.5	Sealing materials
6.2	Engineering tools / project planning software	10.6	Valves
6.3	Simulation software	10.7	Others
7	Machine parts, components, accessories		
7.1	Tools (e.g. Compressing tools / preforming tools)		
7.2	Conveyors, conveyor elements		
7.3	Forming shoulders		
7.4	Handles, feets		
7.5	Pumps		
7.6	Rollers (not engraved)		
7.7	Switches		
7.8	Others		